Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 12th round, Match #78

Friday, 05.12.2015, 17:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 5°C. Spectators: 432

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

12 Rudko Artur

3 Lukhtanov Viacheslav
7 Khlobas Dmytro

11 Hemeha Vitalii

17 Kuzik Orest

20 Jagodinskis Vitalijs
23 Liulka Serhii

27 Tsurikov Andriy

28 Chumak Yevhen
29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
77 Kutas Pavlo

Substitutes

33 Babenko Dmytro
5 Riashko Mykhailo
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
10 Khalk

21 Honchar Igor

24 Kaverin Vitaliy
30 Ivanov Pavlo

Referee:

Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:

Matiash Viktor

4th Official:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

1:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

24
2

3

9

11
13
15
17
22
26
87

Levanidov Vladyslav
Sukhotskyy Artem
Mykytsey Stanislav
Ponomar Vitalii
Targamadze David
Chornii Artem
Zaporozhan Andrii
Golenkov Anton
Hrytsuk Vasyl
Shendrik Anton
Basov Serhii

Substitutes

54
5

6

25
27
72
95

Delegate:

Novak Andriy
Matvieiev Oleksandr
Leonov Dmytro
Chebotaiev Serhii
Starenkyi Serhii
Kozak Mykhailo
Yelsukov Andrii

Savchuk Anatolii
Security Officer:
Lieshchienko Ihor
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